
 

ΕΓΚΕΚΡΙΜΕΝΕ΢ ΢ΣΡΑΣΗΓΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΤΜΠΡΑΞΕΙ΢ ΓΙΑ ΣΗΝ ΑΝΑΠΣΤΞΗ ΚΑΙΝΟΣΟΜΙΑ΢  

΢ΣΟΝ ΣΟΜΕΑ ΣΗ΢ ΢ΧΟΛΙΚΗ΢ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΤ΢Η΢ 
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Δικαιοφχος Φορζας Διεφθυνση 
΢υνολική 

χρηματοδότηση 
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Ε 
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2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047823 

PROMOTING CODING 

AND STEM SKILLS 

THROUGH ROBOTICS: 

SUPPORTING PRIMARY 

SCHOOLS TO DEVELOP 

INCLUSIVE DIGITAL 

STRATEGIES FOR ALL 

(CODESKILLS4ROBOTICS) 

28 

ΕΘΝΙΚΟ ΚΕΝΣΡΟ 
ΕΡΕΤΝΑ΢ ΦΤ΢ΙΚΩΝ 

ΕΠΙ΢ΣΗΜΩΝ 
"ΔΗΜΟΚΡΙΣΟ΢" 

Πατριάρχου 
Γρηγορίου Ε΄ 
& Νεαπόλεωσ 

27 

311.046,00€  

2 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047861 

Capitalizing on Local 

Intangible Cultural 

Heritage around Europe 

36 
1ο Γενικό Λφκειο 

Λειβαδιάσ 

Ζρκυνασ 
(τζρμα), 
Λιβαδειά 
Βοιωτίασ, 

32100 

214.115,00€   

3 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047855 

FOOD-AWARE - Training 

materials and visual 

learning tools for early 

education on 

environmental 

sustainability and 

responsible food 

consumption                 

24 

Εκπαιδευτήρια Δοφκα 
A.E. "Παλλάδιον 

Λφκειον" 

Μεςογείων 
151, 

Μαροφςι, 
15126 

284.177,00€   

4 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047847 

School Networks Alert 

Citizens protection  
24 

ΕΘΝΙΚΟ 
Α΢ΣΕΡΟ΢ΚΟΠΕΙΟ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 

Λόφοσ 
Νυμφών, 

Αθήνα, 11810 

215.001,00€   

5 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047972 

Environmental 

Storytelling for 

Sustainable Development 

24 

ΕΘΝΙΚΟ 
ΚΑΠΟΔΙ΢ΣΡΙΑΚΟ 
ΠΑΝΕΠΙ΢ΣΗΜΙΟ 

ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 

Χρήςτου 
Λαδά 6, 

Αθήνα, 10561 

276.347,00€   

6 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047946 

Knights for Road Safety 24 

ΙΝ΢ΣΙΣΟΤΣΟ ΟΔΙΚΗ΢ 
Α΢ΦΑΛΕΙΑ΢ "ΠΑΝΟ΢ 

ΜΤΛΩΝΑ΢" 

Νεμζςεωσ 2, 
112 53 Αθήνα 

242.116,00€   

7 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047717 

Our cities: A project 

involving role play, urban 

planning and political 

imagination for an active 

European citizenship 

24 
Εξερευνήςεισ αςτική μη 
κερδοςκοπική εταιρεία 

Ναυάρχου 
Νικοδήμου 
31, Αθήνα, 

10558 

166.762,50€   

8 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047682 

HElping Active Lives 

throughTargeting Healthy 

Youth  

34 

ΔΗΜΟΚΡΙΣΕΙΟ 
ΠΑΝΕΠΙ΢ΣΗΜΙΟ 

ΘΡΑΚΗ΢ 

Πανεπιςτημιο
φπολη 

Πρυτανεία, 
Κομοτηνή, 

69100 

189.860,00€   

9 

2018-1-

EL01-

KA201-

047894 

English as a lingua franca 

practices for inclusive 

multilingual classrooms 

36 
ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ ΑΝΟΙΧΣΟ 

ΠΑΝΕΠΙ΢ΣΗΜΙΟ 

Αριςτοτζλουσ 
18 (πάροδοσ), 
Πάτρα, 26335 

299.608,00€   

 


